01-583-CD . . . . ,
\ S & T BANK —vs- PETER D. GREENE, JR. etal //

d




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNT Y, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

S & T BANK, :

Plaintiff : No. 01-5¢3 D
VS,

PETER D. GREENE, JR. and KIMBERLY .

F. GREENE,
Defendants

PRAECIPE

To:  William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
Dear Sir:

Attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference is a Certified Copy of the Notice of
Judgment entered by District Justice Douglas R. Chambers in favor of the Plaintiff and against the

Defendants.

Please enter Judgment in favor of the Plaintiff and against the Defendants in the amount of
$4,811.27. ‘

Respectfully submitted

Dated: April 23, 2001 ﬁ% /

Peter F. Smith, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

FILED

APR 21 2001

William A, Shaw
Prothonotary




FILED

APR 2 4 200!

Prothonotary
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

\ /::\ i
g
: S };f"’
Plaintiff : No. 01-5¢3 -cp S

i
\A) .

PETER D. GREE

NE, JR. and KIMBERLY -
F. GREENE, :

Defendants

Notice is giv

en that a judgment hq
Peter D, Greene, Jr.

S been entered of record in Clearfy

teld County against
and Kimberly F. Green, and in favor of the Plaintiff, Plus interest angd Costs
$4.811.27.
Prothonotary
. B '
Dated: 4)q3)0, —_—

Rule of Civi] Procedure No, 2‘36



- GOMf‘WONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOT'CE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCR'PT
N

COUNTY OF; JEFFERSO

Mag. Disi. No.: | PLAINTIFF; Clv'hmgﬁgogess
' 54-3-01 's & T Bang 1
DJ Name: Hon, 456 MAIN ST
DOUGLAS R. CHAMBERS P.O0. Box p
Address: 291 EAST LBROCKWAY, PA 15824 _J
VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
'GREENE, JR, PETER D, ET aL. 1

RR 1, BOX 271a
MAHAFFEY, pa 15757-962¢

S & T BANK L
456 MAIN g7 Dacket No.: Cv-0000019-01

~P.O. BOX D Date Fileg: 2/08/01
BROCKWAY, pa 15824 '

e

4

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: IE 5 .
- Judgment: H

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) M
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) GREENE KIMBERLY F

in the amount of $ 4,811.27 on: {Date of Judgment) 3/07/01
g Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
‘ _—

D Damages will be assessedon: -~ - oL A

“[Amount of Judgment .- $.4,702.27
Judgment Costs $__109.00

.| Interest on Judgment $ .00
Attorney Fees $ .00
Total ' $_4,811.27

Post Judgment Credits $_
Post Judgment Costs $

' D "This case dismissed without prejudice.

D Amount of Judgrﬁent Subject to
AttachmenUAct50f1996 $

D Levy is Stayed for days or D generally stayed.

l:] Objection to levy.has been filed ang hearing will be held:

» District Justice

I certify that this is atrue dings containing the judgment.

=/ =0 Dat » District Justice
My commission expires first Mgﬁ»{ay of January, 2006 SEAL
AOPC 315.99

T —— e VS




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,
PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT ) 7
N

SYZANED AN
S&T Bank C ({ =2 L
Plaintiff(s) AN ;

No.: 2001-00583-CD

Real Debt: $4,811.27

, Atty’s Comm:
| Vs, Costs: $
Int. From:
Peter D Greene Jr. Entry: $20.00
Kimberly F Greene
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: April 24,2001

Expires: April 24, 2006

Certified from the record this 24th of April, 2001

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

******************************************************************************

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
P T R — . . . .
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNT Y, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

S&T BANK, :
Plaintiff : No. 016@ -CD

VS§

PETER D. GREENE, JR. and KIMBERLY :
F. GREENE, :
Defendants

CERTIFICATE OF ADDRESS

I, Peter F. Smith, attorney for S & T Bank, certify that to the best of my information,
knowledge and belief, the correct name and address of the Plaintiff and the last known address of
Peter D. Greene, Jr. and Kimberly F. Greene, Defendants hereto are:

Plaintiff: S & T Bank
456 Main Street
P.O. Box D
Brockway, PA 15824

Defendants: Peter D. Greene, Jr.
Kimberly F. Greene
RR 1, Box 271A
Mahaffey, PA 15757-9626

% i
Date: April 23, 2001 A Zﬂl AN

" Peter F. Smith, Esquire

Attorney for Plaintiff
APR 24 2001
M

Bano ¢ ¢
William A. Shaw
Prothonotary




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

S&T Bank
Plaintiff(s)

Vs.

Peter D Greene Jr.
Kimberly F Greene
Defendant(s)

Certified from the record this 24th of April, 2001

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2001-00583-CD
Real Debt: $4,811.27
Atty’s Comm:

Costs: $

int. From:

Entry: $20.00

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: April 24, 2001

Expires: April 24, 2006

e’f | s

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

atisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,

-
Received on ? éf < /6 S A/{Z of defendant full

Interest and Costs dnd Protl’{onotary 1s authorized to e

on on the am
-r

aintiff/Attorney /

FILED Ay o
@/AQ{ 0 132%& 2Coct-of Sot

Witiam A. Shaw PekSSm.
Dromonotary/ulerk of Courts Z



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2001-00583-CD
S & T Bank

Debt: $4,811.27
Vs.

Atty's Comm.:
Peter . Greene Jr.
Kimberly F. Greene

Interest From:

Cost: $7.00

NOW, Friday, April 01, 2005 , directions for satisfaction having been received, and all
costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 1st day of April, A.D. 2005.

Prothonotary




